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CRIMINAL SECTION 
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\ -e. CASES ON DOCKET � .... .,_ 

1. CASESPENDINGFIRSTOFMONTH 
(Should equal total criminal ca.<fl'I pending end of previou.• montk) 5 9 34 48 96 32 24 9 36 25 113 477 

a.Active Cases 1 6 10 12 59 20 14 8 18 12 80 258 

b. Inactive Cases 3 3 24 36 37 12 10 1 18 13 33 219 

1. NEW CASES FILED 3 3 (Include all new cm es filed thi• month, including th°"e that 11 6 5 1 13 43 
al<o m.zy hove been di<p<11<ed this month.) 

3. CASESAPPEALEDFROMWWERCOURTS 
2 4 6 

4. MOTlONSTOREVOKE PROBATlON/COMMUNITY 
SUPERVISION OR REVOKE D E FERRED 

ADJUDlCATlON FILED 1 2 5 

5. CASESREACTIVAT ED 

1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 4 16 

� ALLOTHERCASESADDED 

7. TOTAL CASES ON DOCKET 
(Equal< 1<um of Line.< lo, 2, J, 4. 5 & 6 above.) 2 10 14 13 73 27 20 9 21 14 103 328 

8. TOTALCASESDlSPOSED 
(Equal< Line 111 rm 1!e%t page.) 

1 1 7 9 2 2 4 5 34 

9. PLACED ON INACTIVE STATUS 
1 1 1 1 2 6 

10. CASESPENDINGEND OFMONTH 
12 36 47 100 29 27 8 34 26 127 497 

L Active Cases 65 (Equal• Line 7 minu.< the''°" of Line< 8 & 9.) 10 12 12 17 18 7 17 13 96 288 

b. Inactive Cases 2 24 35 35 12 9 1 17 13 31 209 

11. AGE OF CASES DISPOSED 30 DAYS OR LESS 31 DAYST060 DAYS 6IDAYST090DAYS OVER90DAYS TOTAL CASES 

(Date of.filing thmugh date of diflM"ilion.) (Equal< total on Line /I above) 

NUMBER OF CASES 
(Equal< total on Line 8 above.) 14 7 3 10 34 

Constitutional County - l -



DISPOSITIONS 

12. CONVICTIONS 

•· Guilty Plea or Nolo Conte ndere 

b. By the Court 

c. By the J ury 

13. PLACED ON DEFERRED 
ADJUDICATION 

14. ACQUITTALS 

L By the Court 

b. By the Jury 

IS. DISMISSALS 

Iii. MOTIONS TO REVOKE PROBATION/ 
COMMUNITY SUPERVISION OR 
DEFERRED ADJUDICATION 

a. Granted 

b. Denied/Probation Continued 

17. ALLOTIIER DISPOSITIONS 

18. TOTAL CASES DISPOSED 

CRIMINAL SECTION 

1 2 1 
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1 1 7 2 2 4 5 

4 

10 

34 

SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION 

19. Sentencing Inrormatlon 

a. Local Jail 

b. Probation/Community Supervision 

c. Fine Only 

d.Other 

00 0 0 • 0 0 • 0 O O •  0 -. • • •  • • - • L 0 • • • � •••• • ·� . L 0 n 0 0 0 0 0 00 OL 0 0 0 0  00 • 0 0 • • •• 00 

2 6 4 3 15 

1 1 2 

1 2 3 
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1. CASES IN WHICH JURY SELECTED 

2. CASES IN WHICH MISTRIAL DECLARED 

MISDEMEANOR 
CASES 

CRIMINAL SECTION 

ADDITIONAL COURT ACTIVITY 

MISDEMEANOR 
CASES 

2 4. COMPETENCY HEARINGS HELD 

5.CASES SET FOR REVIEW 

7. CASES WITH RETAINED COUNSEL 

3.MOTlONS TO SUPPRESS GRANTEDOR DENlED 
6. CASES IN WHICH ATIORNEY 

APPOINTED AS COUNSEL 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

24 

REPORT OF A REQUEST FOR A HATE CRIME FINDING 
Pursuant to Texas Code of Criminal Procedure, Article 2.211 

NO REQUESTS MADE FOR THE REPORTING PERIOD: � 

COURT: 

CASE NUMBER: 

MOTION/REQUEST GRANTED: D MOTION/REQUEST WITHDRAWN: 

MOTION/REQUEST DENIED: 

D 

AFFIRMATIVE FINDING MADE: D AFFIRMATIVE FINDING NOT MADE: D 
DATE JUDGMENT ENTERED IN THE CASE: / / 

PLEASE DUPLICATE AS NEEDED 
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CIVIL SECTION 

Injury or Damage Contract 
0 �� 

.,. 

re. i "° 'ft ,.., 
ii 

.:,:. 0 ;e.. CASES ON DOCKET -0 .. .,.,� ("'.>� C"> 
\t �;e.. �� �� \ ::;. ,. � � �� �e. ii' 

to J. 

J. CASES PENDING FJ.RSTOFMONTH 
(Should equal total cases pending end of previous month.) 

a. Active Cases 

b. Inactive Cases 

2. NEW CASESFILED 

3. CASESAPPEALEDFROM LOWERCOURTS 

4. CASES REACTIVATED 

5. ALLOTHERCASES ADDED 

6. TOTAL CASES ON DOCKET 
(Equals sum a_(Lilll!.< la, 2. 3, 4 & 5 above.) 

7. TOTAL CASES DISPOSED 
(Should equal Line 21 on next page.) 

8. CASES PLACED ON INACTIVE STATUS 

9. CASES PENDING END OF MONTH 
(Sum of Lines 9a & 9b helaw.) 

a. Active Cases 

(Equals Line 6 minus the sum of Lines 7 &: II.) 

b. lnactlve Cases 

(Equal• Line J b mimu Line 4 plus Line R.) 

JO. AGEOFCASES DISPOSED 3MONTHS OVER3TO OVER6TO OVERJlTO OVERl8 
(Date af filing through date of disposition.) OR LESS 6MONTHS 12MONTHS 18MONTHS MONTHS 

NUMBER OF CASES 
(.Must equal total cases dl<po.ted in Line 7.) 
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CIVIL SECTION 

\ InjuryorDamage \ \ Contract \ ('l. 

DISPOSmONS L$ �� 
.. 0 Cl ... \ \� �'O ·� <;.."' � ;..-: .. � � .. .A 

\oo� � "° 
0 0 '('.". i � � � ,;>,� ('l. 0 

'\f.. d�% �� �-;. � 'd ... .. -� � .. ... %� � ... e �"' 
� ... 

��� ��-:;. �� 'e- � ('l. IP t, 
$ .... � �o 

� ... .... 

11. CHANGE OF VENUE TRANSFERS 

12. DEFAULTJUDGMENTS 

13. AGREEDJUDGMENTS 

14. SUMMARY JUDGMENTS DISPOSINGOFCASES 

15. FlNALJUDGMENTSAfTER NON�URYTRlAL 

16. FlNALJUDGMENTSBY JURYVERDlCTS 

17. FlNALJUDGMENTS BY DIRECTED VERDICTS 

ORJ..N.O.V. 

18. CASESDlSMlSSED FOR WANT OF 
PROSECUTION 

19. CASES NON-SUlTEDOR DISMlSSED BY PLAlNTIFF 

20. ALL OTHER DISPOSITIONS 

21. TOTAL CASES DISPOSED 
(Should equal total of Li"e.< 1 l through 20. 

ALvo emer on Line 7 on previous page.) 

22. CASES IN WHICH JURY SELECTED 

23. CASES IN WHICH MISTRIAL DECLARED 

TOTAL 
CASES 

: 

I 
i 
I 

I 

ADDIDONALCOURT ACfIVITY 

24. INJUNCTION OR SHOW CAUSE ORDER ISSUED 

25. PROTECTIVE ORDERS SIGNED 

Constitutional County - 5 -

TOTAL 

26. 

07 ,;>, 
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('l. ';- ('l. 
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-

CASES IN WHICH PLAINTIFF/ 
PETITIONER REPRESENTED SELF 

TOTAL 
CASES 



CASES ON 
DOCKET 

l. CASES PENDING FIRST OF MONTH 
(Slwuld •qua/ <"""' pmding ..0 uf J#'..Vn11< 
mmrth. Sum <if Gifm la and fh,i 

•.ActlveCues 

2. NEW PETITIONS FOR ADJUDJ. 
CATION FILED 

3. NEW PETITIO NS/MOTIONS FILED 
FOR TRANSFER TO ADULT 
CRIMI NAL COURT 

4. MOTIONS TO MODIFY, ENFORCE 
OR l'ROCEED FILED 

5. CASES REAC'l1V ATED 

Ii.ALL OTHER CASES ADDED 

7. TOTAL CASESONDOCKET 
(S11nt of Li11f!:f la, :1, l, �. $ &. 6 ahtNt!) 

8. TOTAL CASES ADJUDICATED 

!>.CASES PLACED ON INACTIVE 
STATUS 

l O. CASES PENDING END OF 
MONTH 1s""' of r.;.,.,. JlJa m«I !Ob belnw!. 

a.Active cu .. 
!l.hte 1 miJ&."i tiff!! ·™" qf LiHU R &. 9). 

b. Inactive C.-
(l.twe J b ml»v:r Ute J plat ltm� 9). 

ll. AGE OF CASES ADJUDTCA TED 

NmIBER OF CASES 
(Mil.ft arual toral �CZ'fe:.J odjudkat«I in U. .u. 

300R FEWER 
DAYS 

31 T0911 
DAYS 

91TO180 
DAYS 

JUVENILE SECTION 

Delinquent Conduct 

TOTAL 
CASES 

Constitutional County - 6 -



ADJUDICATION 

12. FINDINGS OF DELINQUENT 
CONDUCT OR C.T.N.S. 

a. PleaofTrue 

b. By the Court 

c. By the Jury 

ll. DEFERRED PROSECtmON 

14. TRANSl'E1lRED TO ADULT 
CRIMINAL COURT 

15. FINDINGS OF NO DELINQU ENT 
CONDUCT OR NO C.T.N.S. 

a. By the Court 

b. By !hcJury 

lfi. DISMISSALS (lncludingca:res 
dLrm!<.<ed wilhout any pdjuilicatirm) 

17. MOTTONSTOMODTFYDTSl'OSITION 

b.Gr.111..a 

Ill ALLOTIIERADJUDTCATTONSI 
FINDINGS 

19. TOTALCASES ADJUDICATED 

DISPOSITION 
20. CASES WITH FINDINGS OF DELQ. 

CONDJC.T.N.S. 

A. Probatinn Gran/.,/ 

1) Determinate Sentence Probation 

1) All Other Probdtion 

B. 

1) Determinate Sentence 

1) lndeterminaJr Sentence 

21. ��Jil"oWlf"srA'&PJ>ifit<fro 
A. Prabdtion JrevoMd. Child Sent to 

Te:xa.v Youth Commi.;i;lfinn 

B. All Other DL<po.<itinr1.< 

JUVENILE SECTION 

Total De/inquen 
Conduct Cases 

Misde-



22. GRAND JURY APPROVAU! 

(DETERMINATE SENTENCE PROCEEDINGS) 

23. RELEASE OR TRANSFER HEARINGS HELD 

(DETERMINATE SENTENCE PROCEEDINGS) 

24. DETENTION HEARINGS CONDUCTED 

25. CASESSETFORREVIEW 

DELINQU ENT 
C.I.N.S.CASES CONDUCTCASES 

ADDITIONAL COURT ACTIVITY 

26. CHAPTER 55 PROCEEDINGS HELD 

(COMPETENCY HEARINGS) 

27. MOTIONS TO SUPPRESS GRANTED 

OR DENIED 

28. APPLICATIONS FOR SEA LING 

RECORDS F1LED 

29. MOTIONS FOR SEX OFFENDER 
UNREGISTRATION OR 

DEREGISTRA TION F1LED 

Constitutional County - 8 -

DELINQUENT 
C.I.N.S.CASES CONDUCTCASES 

JO. CASES IN WHICH A TI'ORNEY 

APPOINTED AS COUNSEL 

31. CASESWITHRETAINEDCOUNSEL 

DELINQU ENT 
C.I.N.S.CASES CONDUCTCASE: 



PROBATE AND GUARDIANSIDP SECTION 

IF NO COURT ACTIVITY FOR THE MONIH, CHECK THIS BOX: (=:J 

CASES ON DOCKET 

1. NEW CASES, APPLICATIONS 

OR WILUGUARDIANSBIP 

CONTESTS FILED 

2. OTHER CASES ADDED 

a. Ancillary Cases 

b. All Other Matters 

3. INVENTORIES FILED 

4. GUARDIANSHIP OF PERSON 

REPORTS FILED 

5. ANNUAL OR FINAL ACCOUNTS 

FILED 

6. GUARDIANSHIPS 

a. Dismissed or Denied 

b. Granted 

DECEDENTS' ESTATES 

ALL 

OTHER 

INDEPENDENT DEPENDENT ESTATE 

ADMINISTRATION ADMINISTRATION PROCEEDINGS 

7 

GUARDIANSHIPS 

MINOR ADULT ALL OTHER 

l 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

7. SEC. 683 INVESTIGATIONS 

8. CHAPT. 48 REMOVALS 
TOTAL 

c. Closed 9. HEARINGS HELD 

10. CASES IN WHICH PLAINTIFF/ 
d. Active 44 PETITIONER REPRESENTED SELF 

Constitutional COWlty - 9 -
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MENTAL HEALTH SECTION 

IFNOCOURT ACTIVITYFORTHEMONTH,PLEASECHECKTIIlSBOX: D 

(I,) 

1 

� 

-� 
::r: 

c:: 
0 

"+:I 

§ 
� 
� 

1.NEW APPLICATIONS FILED 

2. ORDERS FOR PROTECTIVE 

CUSTODY SIGNED 

3.PROBABLE CAUSE 

HEARINGS HELD 

4. RELEASFJDISMISSAL 

PRIOR TO FINAL HEARING 

5.FINALCOMMITMENT 

HEARINGS HELD 

6. DISPOSIDON AT FINAL 

HEARING 

a.DENIED(RELEASE) 

b. GRANTED (COMMIT) 

INPATIENT 

OUTPATIENT 

TEMPORARY 

MENrAL 

HEALTII 

SERVICES 

EXfENDED MODIFICATION: 
MENTAL 

HEALTII INPATIENT TO OUTPATIENT TO 
SERVICES OUIPATIENT INPATIENT 

Constitutional County - 10 -

8.DISMISSAL PRIOR 

TOHEARING 

9.HEARINGSHELD 

10.DISPOSIDON ATHEARING 

a.DENIED 

ORDER TO 
AUIHORIZE 

PSYOIOACTIVE 

MEDICATIONS 



CAS176 OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION DETAIL REPORT 

02/01/2017 THRU 02/28/2017 

COOl CASES PENDING - ACTIVE 

CASE# DEFENDANT 

1600514 STENNETT,KEVIN WAYNE 

1600228 HOHNEKE,SHELBY NICOLE 

1400686 ARCHER,JAMES MICHAEL 

0300229 UPDIKE,ESTEVAN ANTHONY 

0800025 COOPER,SHELVY DARLYNN 

0900438 COOK,CORY TATE 
1400091 ABLES,RUSSELL DON 

1500282 ESPARZA,EMIGDIO ALBERTO 

1600265 SARABIA,ROMEO JASON 

1600370 PRITCHETT, ROBERT JOSHUA 

1600460 LEWIS,DARREN GLENN 

1600468 NGUYEN,HUYNH HUU 
1600501 DAWES,DOYLE EUGENE III 

1600508 JETER,BENNIE EDWARD 

1700015 THOMAS,JUSTIN RAY 

1700020 LARA, MARK ANTHONY 

9600292 SMITHSON, WILLIAM ALEX 

1600502 SOUTHERN, CODY ALLEN 

1600503 LEACH,CORY LEE 

1100038 ADAMS,STEPHEN ROBERT 

1500422 MOODY,MISTY NICOLE 

1600142 ADAMS,CHIP GARRETT 

1600251 FERRER,BRANDON SCOTT 

1600297 P ACK,TREVOR ALAN 
1700016 LEE,ELIZABETH ANN 

0200016 BALDINO,MARION 

0700393 OLSON,AMI MARIE 
0700395 YARBOROUGH,DAVID ROB 

1300482 SAVAGE,MARY LEE 

1500108 CAMERON,CHASITY NICOLE 

1600255 WHITE,BETHANY MARIA 

1600400 ROSTAS,ARGENTINE 

1600361 WALTON,JESSICA ROSE 
0700416 ARMER, JAMES ANDREW 

1600463 BROWNING,ZACHARIAH ZANE 
1500587 MCD ONALD,SIERRA RAE 

0300138 MARTIN,MARY A. 

0400218 WILSON,STEVEAN BRIAN 
0400478 ROBERTS,DIANNA ATWOOD 

1200334 WILSON,JOSHUA BRYANT 

1200335 GABBERT,GINA ARLEEN 
1300223 MCGINN,CHRYSTAL 
1300312 SALAZAR,CHERYL ANN 

1500396 LAMAN , CHAD WAYNE 
1600449 BRAZEE,ELAINE CHERI 

9600383 ADAMS,RALPH MCADOO 
9800036 REED,ROBERT 

1500358 BLISS,JIMMEY RAY 

1600346 BUTLER, ZACHARY LOUIS 
1600331 HARPER,TIMOTHY FRANKLIN 

1600518 EISENBACH,NEIL WADE 

1700006 STRICKLAND,ALLEN RAY 
1600433 BEETS,JAMES DONALD 

1600118 GARDNER,CHRISTOPHER ANTHONY 
0400700 TARANGO,JOSUE 

0500418 DELEON,ORLANDO LUCAS 

0500581 PRICE,SHAWANRON DWAYNE 
1100502 NEWTON,ALONZO LEROY 
1300473 ELLIOTT,MALIQUE JAQUEZ 

1500085 JOSEPH, IRA CHRISTOPHER 
1500111 WILLIAMS,CALIEF ARYAN 

1500228 JENKINS,TOMMY EARL 

1500271 SCOTT,ANTONIO DEWAYNE 

1500286 RODDY,CHANEQUAL DENA 
1500359 CASTRO,ALVARO 

1500364 VOTRUBA,ROBERT FRANCIS JR 

1500386 PERRY,TASHONTIS RESHELL 

CAUSE DESCRIPTION 

C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND 
C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH 

C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH 
C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH 
C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >=0.15 

C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >=0.15 

C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >=0.15 

C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >=0.15 

C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 
C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

C072 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND 

con DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND 

C072 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND 

C072 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND 

C072 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND 

C072 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND 

C081 THEFT PROP>•$20<$500 BY CHECK 

C081 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 

C081 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 

C081 THEFT PROP>•$500<$1,500 

C081 THEFT PR0P>=$50<$500 

C081 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 

C081 THEFT PROP >•$750<$2,500 

C081 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 

C081 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 

C081 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 
C082 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 
C082 THEFT PROP>•$20<$500 BY CHECK 

C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 

C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 

C082 THEFT PR0P>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 
C082 THEFT PR0P>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 

C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 
C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 

C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 

C082 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 

C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 
C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 

C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 
C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 
C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 
C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 
C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 
C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 
C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 
C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 
C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 
C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C091 POSS MARIJ >20Z<=40Z 

EASTLAND COUNTY CL 

FILED co 

12/05/2016 co 

04/29/2016 co 

12/22/2014 co 

06/04/2003 co 

11/10/2008 co 

CONTAIN 06/22/2011 CO 

CONTAIN 02/28/2014 CO 

CONTAIN 05/11/2016 CO 

05/26/2016 co 

08/23/2016 co 

10/21/2016 co 

10/26/2016 co 

11/28/2016 co 

12/05/2016 co 

01/20/2017 co 

01/24/2017 co 

08/30/1996 co 

11/28/2016 co 

11/28/2016 co 

06/12/2012 co 

09/11/2015 co 

03/11/2016 co 

05/11/2016 co 

06/22/2016 co 

01/20/2017 co 

01/10/2002 co 

08/10/2007 co 

08/10/2007 co 

12/31/2013 co 

01/04/2017 co 

05/13/2016 co 

09/15/2016 co 

08/19/2016 co 

08/21/2007 co 

10/21/2016 co 

12/22/2015 co 

03/28/2003 co 

05/19/2004 co 

09/15/2004 co 

07/12/2012 co 

07/12/2012 co 

06/26/2013 co 

08/21/2013 co 

08/24/2015 co 

10/14/2016 co 

10/29/1996 co 

01/27/1998 co 

07/23/2015 co 

08/08/2016 co 

07/22/2016 co 

12/06/2016 co 

01/17/2017 co 

10/06/2016 co 

03/03/2016 co 

12/15/2004 co 

06/23/2005 co 

07/25/2007 co 

12/20/2012 co 

03/30/2015 co 

11/28/2016 co 

02/25/2015 co 

05/06/2015 co 

10/04/2016 co 

06/05/2015 co 

09/20/2016 co 

07/24/2015 co 

08/06/2015 co 



CAS176 OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION DETAIL REPORT 

02/01/2017 THRU 02/2 8/2017 EASTLAND COUNTY CL 

COOl CASES PENDING - ACTIVE 

CASE# DEFENDANT CAUSE DESCRIPTION FILED co 

1500424 GRANGER, FRANK PETER-EDWARD C091 POSS CS PG 2-A <=20Z 09/11/2015 co 

1500464 ESPINOZA,MICHAEL SHAWN C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 09/28/2016 co 

1600025 GREENIER,ROBERT WELDON C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 01/22/2016 co 

1600086 DOGGETT,JEFFERY SMITH C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 03/01/2016 co 

1600135 MENDOZA, SAMANTHA ELAINE C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 03/08/2016 co 

1600157 MONSCHKE,MELISSA CHRISTY C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 03/17/2016 co 

1600187 ROJAS,NICOLE MICHELLE C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 04/07/2016 co 

1600197 ROSE, LUCRECIA RENE C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 04/11/2016 co 

1600252 DAUGHTRY,LERONIC SEPULVEDA C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 05/13/2016 co 

1600275 WRIGHT,JULIA JASMINE-NICOLE C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 01/09/2017 co 

1600301 GUTHRIE,ANDREA JACE C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 06/27/2016 co 

1600357 SULZYCKI,CATHERINE LAUREN C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 08/08/2016 co 

1600363 BARTEE,BUSTER B C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 08/19/2016 co 

1600412 MILLER,SHATONNA C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 09/29/2016 co 

1600443 ODOM,MICHAEL JEROME C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 10/13/2016 co 

1600457 MENDOZA, RICHARD C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 10/21/2016 co 

1600458 SALAZAR,BENJAMIN ABEL C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 10/21/2016 co 

1600467 ELLISON,JESSE LELAND C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 10/26/2016 co 

1600476 RAMIREZ,REBECCA LANE C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 10/27/2016 co 

1600491 MCCRARY,STEPHEN C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 11/08/2016 co 

1600495 PERRYMAN,ROBERT MONTE C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 11/10/2016 co 

1600500 ANDERSON,DEONE MARKEES C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 11/18/2016 co 

1600504 CLOUGH,CLAYTON EARL MONROE C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 11/28/2016 co 

1600507 WALTERSCHEID,ANGELA GAIL C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 11/29/2016 co 

1600522 VANYA, PATRICK ALAN C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 12/15/2016 co 

1600525 MEDICO,JEREMY EUGENE C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 12/15/2016 co 

1700002 ARANDA, WILLIAM C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 01/17/2017 co 

1700003 ONTIVEROS,SANDRA YAMILEX C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 01/17/2017 co 

1700011 HOOD,ASHLEY NICOLE C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 01/17/2017 co 

1700012 DELAROSA, JESUS C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 01/17/2017 co 

1700013 DELAROSA, ALEJANDRO C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 01/17/2017 co 

1700019 LARA, MARK ANTHONY C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 01/24/2017 co 

9800164 COCHRAN,JOHN ROBERT C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 05/08/1998 co 

1600231 RAMIREZ, FAVIAN JOSE C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 05/06/2016 co 

1600450 VALDEZ,LAURA VERONICA C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 10/17/2016 co 

1600327 MCKENZIE,KAZAVIAN KEJUAN C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 07/22/2016 co 

1600512 VINSON,TASHA MICHELLE C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 12/05/2016 co 

1500104 RICE,JEREMY LORENZO C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 03/03/2016 co 

150 0574 REED,JOHN MATTHEW C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 01/04/2017 co 

1700027 OWENS,KYLE MCCORMICK C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 01/30/2017 co 

1600014 BLACKWOOD,MEGAN MICHELLE C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 01/11/2016 co 

160 0416 HENNINGTON, TANNER NATHANUAL C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 09/29/2016 co 

1400339 WRIGHT,DANA DENISE C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 07/08/2014 co 

1700004 STRICKLAND,ALLEN RAY C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 01/17/2017 co 

1600011 THAPA,NIRAJ C092 POSS DEL DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 01/11/2016 co 

1600434 BEETS,JAMES DONALD C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 10/06/2016 co 

1700010 HOOD,ASHLEY NICOLE C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 01/17/2017 co 

1500449 RAY, DUANE LEE II C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 09/23/2015 co 

1300365 WARD, KEVIN ANTHONY C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 09/18/2013 co 

1400237 WILLIAMS,LEKEISHA SHINEKE C092 POSS CS PG 3 < 28G 05/16/2014 co 

160 0356 SULZYCKI,CATHERINE LAUREN C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 08/08/2016 co 

1600414 CARTWRIGHT,CEASON CHEYENNE C092 POSS CS PG 2-A <=20Z 09/29/2016 co 

160 0415 HENNINGTON,TANNER NATHANUAL C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 09/29/2016 co 

1600456 MENDOZA, RICHARD C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 10/21/2016 co 

1600459 SALAZAR,BENJAMIN ABEL C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 10/21/2016 co 

1600505 WALTERSCHEID,ANGELA GAIL C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 11/2 9/2016 co 

1700009 GILES,TEVIN C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 01/17/2017 co 

1700028 HUSKEY,JENNA CAROL C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 01/30/2017 co 

1600464 MCKENZIE,KAZAVIAN KEJUAN C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 10/21/2016 co 

1600179 RAKES,JOHN THOMAS ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 03/31/2016 co 

0600612 TOUVELL,BRYAN NEAL ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 10/26/2006 co 

1500035 ROSE,LUCRECIA RENE ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 01/05/2017 co 

1500541 RUIS,AVEL ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 11/18/2015 co 

1600162 HERRERA,LEONARDO FLAVIO ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 01/04/2017 co 

1600243 CARAWAY,DAVID ALAN ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 05/10/2016 co 

1600276 MURPHY,EDWARD III ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 06/06/2016 co 

1600304 INGRAM, JORDAN MATHEW ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 01/09/2017 co 



CAS176 OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION DETAIL REPORT 

02/01/2017 THRU 02/28/2017 

COOl CASES PENDING - ACTIVE 

CASE# DEFENDANT 

1600335 CHANCELLOR,BREYANN LEA 

1600394 GOLLIHAR,SETH DONOVAN 

1600489 MARTINEZ,JOHN MARTIN 

1600498 HASH,SAMUEL JOE 

1700008 GONZALES,AMIEE DIANE 

9800395 KELLEY,DONALD LEE 

1400670 KELLAR,ALEXIS NICOLE 

1500373 LONG,ROSEMARY ESTA 
0500378 JOHNSTON,KATHRYN SHAY 
0600611 TOUVELL,BRYAN NEAL 

1400183 ANDREWS,RICHARD ARLEN IV 
1400482 SAVAGE,NATASHA LYNNE 

1600513 WEST,DUSTIN ELDEN 

1700023 VIENS, SEAN ARTHUR 

1600421 FIATTOR,EVANS 
1700026 BREWER,JOHNATHON R 

1600423 MAGALLANEZ,MANUEL ABRAHAM 

0500087 PALMER, LESLIE ALLEN JR. 

0700342 PERALES,RAMOND F. JR. 

0800164 CARMA,J. BECENTI 

1400102 MARTIN, SHAD WAYNE 

1400289 LEON-ZARATE,ROLANDO 
1400390 LOCHE,DEANTREY FRED 

1500244 MCADAMS,JACOB ROSS 
1500500 ANJORIN,OLABIYI WALE 
1600180 TRIGG,WILLIAM CLAUDE 
1600409 HAGUE,FREDERICK WILLIAM JR 

1600482 FORD,BRET ALLEN 

1600496 STRUCK,TRACI DIANE 
9400393 SHARBOND,WALLACE BEVAN JR 

9400443 WILSON,RENA RENE 

1600287 POLK,CEDRIC DEMOND 

1200338 DAVISON,JANELLA CHANTEL 

1400167 IRVIN,BRIAN KEITH 
1500423 MOODY,MISTY NICOLE 
1600087 DOGGETT,JEFFERY SMITH 
1600211 WASHINGTON,MARK ANTHONY 

1600341 STAMPER,DONALD LLOYD 
1600393 WILSON,DARRELL RAY 
1600440 HOSLEY,PHILLIP RAY 
1600461 LEWIS,DARRE N  GLENN 
1700001 ADAMS,BRITTANY LYNN 
1600206 GILDER,JEFFERY LEE 

1500575 REED,JOHN MATTHEW 
1600234 COLLINS,BOBBIE JEAN 
1700005 STRICKLAND,ALLEN RAY 
1600010 THAPA,NIRAJ 

1600432 MCLENDON,MATTHEW BRENT 

1500081 WILCOXON,KENNETH BRYAN 
0100506 TESKA,DENNIS LEE 
0500021 FREE,SCOTT GARNER 
0800004 DEANE,JAMES ELI 

0800336 JOHNSON,GLADYS LOUISE 

1000158 SANDLIN, LARRY DEAN 

1100427 GARCIA,LEO JONATAN 
1300305 KEITH,MARTY DAVID 
1400207 SKILES,LACEY LEANN 
1400208 SKILES,LACEY LEANN 
1400238 WILLIAMS,LEKEISHA SHINEKE 
1400295 DAVIS,DAKOTA ORION 
1400347 JONES,DERRICK MARSHALL 

1400474 DEHOYOS,DIEGO ADRIAN 
1400572 PEREZ,DONNIE JOSEPH 
1400618 RAMIREZ,THOMAS LEWIS 
1400693 PABST,KARL DAVID 
1500076 ACOSTA,JOSEPH ALAN 

1500128 HOHERTZ,DWIGHT SHAUN 

EASTLAND COUNTY CL 

CAUSE DESCRIPTION FILED co 

ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 07/25/2016 CO 

ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES 

ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES 

ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES 

ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES 

ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES 

Cl02 ASSAULT CAUSES 

BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 09/15/2016 CO 

BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 11/08/2016 CO 

BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 11/10/2016 CO 
BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 01/17/2017 CO 
BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 10/27/1998 CO 

BODILY INJ 

Cl02 ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ 
Cl02 ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 
Cl02 TERRORISTIC THREAT 

Cl02 DEADLY CONDUCT 

12/15/2014 co 

07/30/2015 co 

06/05/2007 co 

10/26/2006 co 

12/31/2015 co 

09/03/2014 co 

12/05/2016 co 

01/25/2017 co 

Cl02 ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ 
Cl02 ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ 

Cl02 ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ 

Clll SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT-APPEAL CITY 10/03/2016 CO 

Clll SPEEDING 25-29 - APPEAL JP CRT PCT l 
Clll SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT-APPEAL 

Clll SPEEDING (APPEAL J.P. # l) 

Clll SPEEDING-APPEAL FROM JP#Ol 

Clll SPEEDING-APPEAL FROM MUNICIPAL COURT OF 

Clll SPEEDING-APPEAL JP PCT #2 

Clll RACING ON HIGHWAY 

Clll SPEEDING-APPEAL JP PCT #2 
Clll SPEEDING -APPEAL FROM JP CRT PCT 2 

Clll SPEEDING - APPEAL JP COURT PCT 2 

01/26/2017 co 

CITY 10/03/2016 CO 
02/08/2005 co 

07/02/2007 co 

CIS 05/08/2008 CO 

03/17/2014 co 

11/28/2016 co 

07 /29/2014 co 

05/14/2015 co 

10/27/2015 co 

04/01/2016 co 

09/27/2016 co 

Clll SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED - APPEAL JP CRT P 
Clll SPEEDING-APPEAL CITY OF EASTLAND 
Clll SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT-APPEAL JP C 11/07/2016 CO 
Clll DUTY ON STRIKING UNATTENDED VEHICLE 
Clll SPEEDING {APPEAL J.P. # l) 

Clll SPEEDING {APPEAL J.P. # l) 

Clll SPEEDING-APPEAL CITY OF EASTLAND 

Cll2 DWLI/APPEAL MUNICIPAL COURT CITY OF RANGER 
Cll2 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 

Cll2 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 

Cll2 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 
Cll2 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 
Cll2 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 

Cll2 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/0 FIN 
Cll2 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 

Cll2 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 
Cll2 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 
Cll2 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/0 FIN 

Cll2 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 

Cl21 CRIMINAL TRESPASS 

11/10/2016 co 

11/18/1994 co 

12/13/1994 co 

06/22/2016 co 

07/16/2012 co 

04/17/2014 co 

09/11/2015 co 

03/01/2016 co 

04/18/2016 co 

07/29/2016 co 

09/15/2016 co 

10/12/2016 co 

10/21/2016 co 

01/04/2017 co 

04/15/2016 co 

01/04/2017 co 

05/10/2016 co 

01/17/2017 co 

01/11/2016 co 

10/06/2016 co 

02/04/2015 co 

04/15/2003 co 

03/20/2006 co 

01/08/2008 co 

Cl2l EVADING ARREST DETENTION 
Cl21 FALSE DRUG TEST MAN/DEL SUBST/DEVICE 
Cl21 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 
Cl2l BURGLARY OF VEHICLE 
Cl2l 

Cl21 
Cl21 

Cl21 
Cl2l 

Cl21 
Cl21 

Cl21 
Cl2l 
Cl21 

Cl21 
Cl21 
Cl21 
Cl2l 

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT 

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT 
BURGLARY OF VEHICLE 

FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS 

INTERFER W/EMERGENCY CALL 
FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS 
INTERFER W/EMERGENCY CALL 
INTERFER W/PUBLIC DUTIES 
RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT 
UNL CARRYING WEAPON 
EVADING ARREST DETENTION 
FALSE DRUG TEST FALSIFICATION DEVICE 
BURGLARY OF VEHICLE 
SALE TO MINORS - ALCOHOL 

IN 08/22/2008 CO 

05/12/2010 co 

Cl2l 

Cl21 

IN 09/06/2012 CO 
08/25/2014 co 

05/29/2015 co 

05/29/2015 co 

05/16/2014 co 

08/11/2016 co 

01/09/2017 co 

09/20/2016 co 

01/04/2017 co 

11/14/2014 co 

06/07/2016 co 

12/19/2016 co 

03/04/2015 co 

POSS OR DELIVERY OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA-APPE 
PURCHASE FURNISH ALCOH TO A MINOR 

Cl21 RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT 
Cl21 HARASSMENT 



CAS176 
02/01/2017 THRU 02/28/2017 

cool CASES PENDING ACTIVE 

CASE# DEFENDANT 

OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION DETAIL REPORT 
EASTLAND COUNTY CL 

CAUSE DESCRIPTION FILED co 

1500180 MAIN,MARGARET GAIL Cl21 FALSE REPORT TO POLICE OFF/SP INV/LAW ENF E 04/10/2015 CO 
1500306 LEWIS, STEVEN DEWAYNE Cl21 THEFT PROP $50<$500 ENH 06/19/2015 CO 
1500370 MILLER,DARREL RAY Cl21 ACCIDENT INVOLVING DAMAGE TO VEHICLE>=$200 09/29/2016 CO 
1500463 SWAN,DYLAN JEFFERY RANDALL Cl21 RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT 10/01/2015 CO 
1500536 RUIS,NONNIE MARIE Cl21 RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT 11/18/2015 CO 
1500537 RUIS,NONNIE MARIE Cl21 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$750<$2,500 11/18/2015 CO 
1500569 SWAN,DYLAN JEFFERY RANDALL Cl21 BURGLARY OF VEHICLE 12/04/2015 CO 

1500582 ORSO,JOHN Cl21 UNSAFE SPEED - APPEAL JP CRT PCT 2 12/15/2015 CO 
1600009 PITTMAN, VICTOR ALLEN JR Cl21 HARASSMENT 01/11/2016 CO 
1600027 MYERS,DEBRA KAYE Cl21 SILENT ABUSIVE CALL/ELECTR COMM TO 911 SERV 01/22/2016 CO 

1600040 SHAW,BRUCE JEROME Cl21 FAIL TO ID FUGITIVE FRM JUSTICE REFUSE TO G 01/27/2016 CO 
1600088 DOGGETT,JEFFERY SMITH Cl21 UNL CARRYING WEAPON 03/01/2016 CO 
1600092 MYERS,DEBRA KAYE Cl21 RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT 03/01/2016 CO 
1600093 MYERS,DEBRA KAYE Cl21 SILENT ABUSIVE CALL/ELECTR COMM TO 911 SERV 03/01/2016 CO 
1600199 WARREN,ALLEN SHAY Cl21 EVADING ARREST DETENTION 04/15/2016 CO 
1600214 MYERS,DEBRA KAYE Cl21 SILENT ABUSIVE CALL/ELECTR COMM TO 911 SERV 04/18/2016 CO 

1600244 CARAWAY,DAVID ALAN Cl21 UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT 05/10/2016 CO 

1600300 COOPER,NICK Cl21 ILLEGAL DUMPING >5LBS<500LBS OR >5GAL<l00CF 06/22/2016 CO 
1600319 MYERS,DEBRA KAYE Cl21 EVADING ARREST DETENTION 07/01/2016 CO 
1600320 MYERS,DEBRA KAYE Cl21 SILENT ABUSIVE CALL/ELECTR COMM TO 911 SERV 07/01/2016 CO 
1600330 LEE,TONY EDWARD Cl21 INDECENT EXPOSURE 07/22/2016 CO 
1600333 PEREZ,DONNIE JOSEPH Cl21 SALE TO MINORS - ALCOHOL 07/22/2016 CO 
1600362 JOHNSON,TOBY WAYNE Cl21 FAIL TO ID FUGITIVE FRM JUSTICE REFUSE TO G 08/19/2016 CO 

1600381 ST PETER, NATASHA AMBER Cl2l ILLEGAL DUMPING >5LBS<500LBS OR >5GAL<l00CF 08/31/2016 CO 
1600431 ROBINETTE,AUSTIN LEE Cl21 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 10/06/2016 CO 
1600436 DUNLAP,ANDREW JAMES Cl21 HARASSMENT 10/06/2016 CO 

1600441 BONER,RODGER THOMAS Cl21 INTERFER W/EMERGENCY REQ FOR ASSISTANCE 10/13/2016 CO 
1600455 MENDOZA,RICHARD Cl21 EVADING ARREST DETENTION 10/21/2016 CO 
1600473 SHONG,AMY ALICE BARTON Cl2l CRIMINAL MISCHIEF IMPAIR/INTERRUPT PUB SERV 10/26/2016 CO 
1600474 BATES,CHRISTINA ELIZABETH Cl21 TAMPER W/GOVERNMENT RECORD 10/26/2016 CO 
1600475 BOLES, WILLIAM JOSEPH Cl21 CRIM TRESPASS HABIT/SHLTR/SUPRFUND/INFSTRT 10/27/2016 CO 
1600488 HERRERA,LEONARDO FLAVIO Cl21 FALSE DRUG TEST FALSIFICATION DEVICE 11/08/2016 CO 
1600493 CHATHAM,AUSTIN DALE Cl21 RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT 11/08/2016 CO 
1600506 WALTERSCHEID,ANGELA GAIL Cl21 UNL CARRYING WEAPON 11/29/2016 CO 
1600509 JETER,BENNIE EDWARD Cl21 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$750<$2,500 12/05/2016 CO 
1600511 NORRIS,MICHAEL DEWAYNE Cl2l EVADING ARREST DETENTION 12/05/2016 CO 
1600519 MOORE,SANDRA LUSK Cl2l SILENT ABUSIVE CALL/ELECTR COMM TO 911 SERV 12/06/2016 CO 
1600523 VANYA,PATRICK ALAN Cl21 VIOL OF OCCUPATIONAL DRIVERS LICENSE 12/15/2016 CO 
1700007 WEST,BRANDIN WAYNE Cl21 FALSE DRUG TEST FALSIFICATION DEVICE 01/17/2017 CO 
1700014 DELAROSA,ALEJANDRO Cl2l FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE FALSE 01/17/2017 CO 

1700018 ROSS,CASEY CLINT Cl2l INTERFER W/EMERGENCY REQ FOR ASSISTANCE 01/24/2017 CO 
1700021 MARTINEZ, VICTOR Cl21 PURCHASE FURNISH ALCOH TO A MINOR 01/24/2017 CO 
1700024 GRAHAM,JEFFREY WAYNE Cl21 PROH WEAPON KNUCKLES 01/25/2017 CO 
1700029 STEPHENS,BREE CHRISTINE Cl21 BURGLARY OF VEHICLE 01/30/2017 CO 
1700030 STEPHENS,BREE CHRISTINE Cl21 BURGLARY OF VEHICLE Ol/30/2017 CO 
1700031 STEPHENS,BREE CHRISTINE Cl21 BURGLARY OF VEHICLE 01/30/2017 CO 
1700032 CHAMPION,JEFFERY DON Cl21 BURGLARY OF VEHICLE 01/30/2017 CO 
1700033 CHAMPION,JEFFERY DON Cl21 BURGLARY OF VEHICLE 01/30/2017 CO 
1700034 CHAMPION,JEFFERY DON Cl21 BURGLARY OF VEHICLE 01/30/2017 CO 
9500002 ISHAM, TOMMY RAY Cl21 HARASSMENT 01/09/1995 CO 
9800284 SMITH,LARRY LAIN Cl21 CRUELTY TO ANIMALS 08/04/1998 CO 
9900573 WASHINGTON,DANNY RAY JR. Cl21 PURCHASE/FURNISH ALCOHOL TO A MINOR 12/08/1999 CO 
1700022 NANNY, SALLIE MARIE Cl21 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$750<$2,500 01/24/2017 CO 
1700017 HARPER,CHRISTOPHER LEE Cl21 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA-APPEAL JP 01/23/2017 CO 
1600389 LEACH,CORY LEE Cl21 RECKLESS DRIVING 12/08/2016 CO 
1600406 OSTEEN, KENNY RAY Cl21 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<$750 09/23/2016 CO 
1600439 PIERCE,JAYMES TAYLOR WELBORN Cl21 RECKLESS DRIVING 10/12/2016 CO 

C002 CASES PENDING - INACTIVE 

CASE# DEFENDANT 

0200567 PHOUMAVONGSA,SAYASAK 
0300005 SCHAFFER, ELTON HUGIE 
0500255 MARTIN,LARRY THOMAS JR. 

0700117 MITCHELL,QUTINE LA.MANS 

0700222 PEREZ,ELEUTERIO GOMEZ 

CAUSE DESCRIPTION 

C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 
C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 
C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 
C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

FILED co 

12/31/2002 co 
01/22/2003 co 
03/07/2006 co 
05/13/2009 co 
09/10/2007 co 



CAS176 OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION DETAIL REPORT 

02/01/2017 THRU 02/28/2017 EASTLAND COUNTY CL 

C002 CASES PENDING - INACTIVE 

CASE# DEFENDANT CAUSE DESCRIPTION FILED co 

0800430 SANCHEZ,SERGIO C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 07/23/2009 CO 

0800492 BONNER,TIMMY C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAIN 11/26/2008 CO 
0900064 BROWN,JAMES BEAU C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 02/11/2009 CO 
1000044 GREENE,BRION ALEXANDER C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 02/05/2010 CO 
1100062 STOCKEMER,RONALD LYNN JR C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAIN 02/17/2011 CO 
1100104 BELLE-ISLE,ADINA JOSEFINA C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 03/28/2011 CO 
1100108 LOPEZ-CORTEZ,JOSE LUIS C07l DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 03/28/2011 CO 
1300010 EVANS,DEMETRIUS C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 01/10/2013 CO 
1300324 SANDERS,KRISTIAN LEIGH ANN C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 10/22/2014 CO 
1300328 CERDA-CERDA,LUIS MANUEL C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 01/06/2017 CO 
1300355 MARTIN,BRUCE EDWARD C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 09/17/2013 CO 
1400136 FLORES,PHILLIP REFUSIO III C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 03/24/2014 CO 

1400168 KNOX,CALVIN CURTIS C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >=0.15 01/08/2015 CO 
1400414 YORSTOUN,VICTOR SCOT!' C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 08/07/2014 CO 
1400443 MORRISON,GEORGE IVAN C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAIN 09/23/2016 CO 
1400479 JOHNSON,SEAN SEBWENYON C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >=0.15 09/03/2014 CO 
1400514 SANCHEZ,REJINALDO J C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >=0.15 09/16/2014 CO 

1400521 SANCHEZ-ALVAREZ,MIGUEL ANGEL C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >=0.15 09/22/2014 CO 
1400697 WOOTEN,MICHAEL SHANE C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAIN 01/07/2016 CO 
1500059 LOWTHER,MICHAEL HORTON C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAIN 01/31/2017 CO 
1500389 ELDRIDGE,MATI'liEW JAMES C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 09/13/2016 CO 
1500404 PICKELS,DAVID EDWARD C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 08/24/2015 CO 
1500471 LEE,ERIC MONTREL C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 10/08/2015 CO 
1600213 ALFREDO,SOSA ARRIETA LUIS C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 04/18/2016 CO 
1600376 WAGGONER,ANDRAE JERELL C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED FIRST OFFENSE ENH 08/23/2016 CO 
1600492 MONCADA,JESUS AURELIO C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >=0.15 11/08/2016 CO 
1600524 PRUET,GLEN ALLEN C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >=0.15 12/15/2016 CO 
1200171 POWERS,MICHAEL CURTIS C072 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND 04/03/2012 CO 
1500289 BRIGGS,OWEN KELLY C072 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND 06/12/2015 CO 
1500314 WARD,MARCUS LAMAR C072 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND 05/11/2016 CO 
1700025 BENTLEY,ASHLEY RECHELL C081 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 01/25/2017 CO 
0200022 FEATHERSTON,KIMBERLY JOYCE C081 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 01/18/2002 CO 
0200044 TOMME,LORIE BETH (COLLINS) COBl THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 01/30/2002 CO 
0200075 BURTON,MARK ALLEN C081 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 02/04/2002 CO 
0200243 UNDERWOOD,JANICE C081 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 05/30/2002 CO 
0400299 COBY,JARON KENDERO C081 THEFT OF SERV >=$20<$500 06/25/2004 CO 
0500010 TURNER,GARY JEROME SR. C081 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 01/06/2005 CO 
0500546 BRISCO,HERMAN DOUGLAS C081 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 08/08/2005 CO 
0700151 ELLIOTI',BRANDI MICHELLE C081 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 04/02/2007 CO 
0700207 WITI',LESLIE GRAHAM C081 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 05/02/2007 CO 
0700280 WINSLOW,DAVID ALLEN C081 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 05/29/2007 CO 
0700321 MEDINA,ROBERT EARL COBl THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 06/19/2007 CO 
0700349 WILCOXSON,TROY DALE C081 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 07/11/2007 CO 
0700587 WHISENANT,APRIL LYNN C081 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 12/11/2007 CO 
0800001 OAKLEY,PENELOPHY ANN COBl THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 01/08/2008 CO 
0800172 MAHAN,COLTON LEVI COBl THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 05/13/2008 CO 
0800450 MARTIN, CRAIG C081 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK ll/07 /2008 CO 
0900024 CARIKER, CARL WAYNE C081 THEFT PROP>=$50<$500 01/13/2009 CO 
0900129 AYALA,GUADALUPE I COBl THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 04/08/2009 CO 
0900131 DAVIS,TIMOTHY ANTHONY C081 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 04/08/2009 CO 
1100441 SANCHEZ,PRICSILLA MARIE C081 THEFT PROP>=$500<$1,500 09/24/2014 CO 
1200508 KNOWLES,BLAINE LEE C081 THEFT PROP>=$50<$500 10/30/2012 CO 
1400476 GALLI,BRANDY MARIE C08l THEFT PROP>=$50<$500 03/17/2016 CO 
1600399 ROSTAS,BOIERI C081 THEFT PROP >=$750<$2,500 09/15/2016 CO 
0300315 RIDDLE,KALEN C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 07/30/2003 CO 
0300523 MOORE, STANLEY C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 12/29/2003 CO 
0400003 KIGAR,ROBBIE LEE C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 01/07/2004 CO 
0400300 MEDINA,JOSEPH CHESTER C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 06/25/2004 CO 
0400514 THOMPSON,CALVIN RAY C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 09/28/2004 CO 

0500115 MORENO,MARIO JR. C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 03/01/2005 CO 

0500358 MOSS,CRYSTAL D C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 05/31/2005 CO 
0600187 CREEL,JERRY 0 C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 03/30/2006 CO 
0600189 WHEELER,DONNA SUE C082 THEFT PR0P>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 03/30/2006 CO 
0600203 MALM, TODD JAMES C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 04/07 /2006 CO 
0600330 PENSE,WAYNE LEROY III C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 06/05/2006 CO 
0600626 STOWE,AMBER NASHA C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 11/03/2006 CO 
0900200 DAVIS,BRIAN KELLY C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 05/21/2009 CO 
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0900278 JACKSON,JENNIFER RENEE C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 07/15/2009 co 

0900313 CONTRERAS,ERICA DIANA co02 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 08/17/2009 co 

0900314 MEDICO,KATHLENE TRESSA co02 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 08/17/2009 co 

09003 87 DEWITT,TAMARA TOIMKA C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 10/22/2009 co 

1000308 PHILLIPS,HOLLY ANN C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 09/03/2010 co 
1100372 MCCOY,RACHEL R C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 09/29/2011 co 

1100396 PRESCOTT,TIMMOTHY DANIEL C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 10/06/2011 co 

1200032 LEWIS,KELLY DEANN C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 02/03/2012 co 

1200134 BROWN,JOE RAY JR C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 03/19/2012 co 

1200135 LAWSON,ANGEL JOY C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 03/19/2012 co 

1300164 TIDWELL,DONALD SHAY C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 05/17/2013 co 

1300170 PITTS,WILLIAM CLAY C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 05/22/2013 co 

1300199 MALLARD,DONNIE WAYNE co02 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 06/13/2013 co 

1300452 DORITY,JESSICA BELL VIRGA co02 THEFT BY CHECK 11/27/2013 co 
1400172 FORD,SHARON SOWELL C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 04/21/2014 co 

1400422 JONES,JAMES EARL JR. C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 08/07/2014 co 
1400472 HAYNES,BRITTANY RACHELLE C082 THEFT PR0P>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 09/03/2014 co 

1400609 MORRISON,WILLIAM KYLE C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 11/13/2014 co 
1500001 COLLINSWORTH,AUTUMN ROSE C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 01/02/2015 co 
1500348 MATTHEWS,RAYMOND LLOYD C082 THEFT PR0P>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 07/14/2015 co 
1600006 GARZA,BRANDY JEAN C082 THEFT PR0P>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 01/07/2016 co 

1600022 AIKMAN,JOEL MATTHEW C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 01/15/2016 co 
1600392 MUNGUIA,TORIBIO JOSHUA IV co02 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 09/14/2016 co 
0400307 DELACRUZ, VICTOR C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 07/01/2004 co 
0500219 BEDWELL,JAMES BRYAN C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 04/04/2005 co 
0800444 JACKSON,DEVON TANAKA C091 BURGLARY OF VEHICLE 11/03/2008 co 
1100150 WASHINGTON,NORMAN C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 04/21/2011 co 
1100447 BARNETT,STEVEN WESLEY C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 11/16/2011 co 
1200316 GROCE,JOHN MICHEAL C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 06/21/2012 co 
1300249 CROWDER,KELTON DUANE C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 07/03/2013 co 
1300262 SANCHEZ-ROCHA,JUAN CARLOS C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 10/31/2016 co 
1300263 VARGAS-AGUILAR, RUBEN C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 07/15/2013 co 
1300276 SHORTES,JUDY KAY BILBREY C091 POSS MARIJ >20Z<=40Z 05/29/2015 co 
1300296 LETT,TIMOTHY RENARD C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 08/09/2013 co 
1300323 SUAREZ,RAUL MELENDEZ JR. C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 09/03/2013 co 
1400050 ANDERSON,ANISTASIA ALEXANDRA C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 06/19/2015 co 
1400137 CHAMPION, SHELBY RAE ANN C091 POSS MARIJ >20Z<=40Z 03/24/2014 co 
1400258 BURNSIDE,FRANKIE JO C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 05/22/2014 co 
1400419 DESILUS,LESLY ROFF C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 08/07/2014 co 
1400587 FLORES,ROSITA C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 11/03/2014 co 
1500016 SALAZAR,DONNA ARLENE C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 01/08/2015 co 
1500040 LASTER,DONTAVIOUS ALEXANDER C091 POSS MARIJ >20Z<=40Z 01/20/2015 co 
1500066 KILLMAN,ALICIA KAYE C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 01/30/2015 co 
1500285 RODDY,ROBERT LEON C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 06/05/2015 co 
1500288 BRIGGS,OWEN KELLY C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 06/12/2015 co 
1500360 CASTRO, ROGELIO C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 12/08/2016 co 
1500455 GRAY,EBONI PATRICE-IRENE C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 09/25/2015 co 
1500486 LANG,NATHANIEL DEVON C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 10/15/2015 co 
1500510 LAKE,ANTONIO LEMARCUS C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 10/29/2015 co 
1600104 EVANS,KINDRED DUBOUIS C091 POSS MARIJ <2oz 03/02/2016 co 
1600166 SEVILLA,ERICK ALEXANDER C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 03/21/2016 co 
1600190 MUNOZ,ARMANDO MARCOS C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 04/07/2016 co 
1600237 DAVIDSON,DEREK JAMES C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 05/10/2016 co 
1600337 BROWN,TERESA DENICE C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 07/25/2016 co 
1600365 RODRIGUEZ,NATHAN JOHN C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 08/19/2016 co 
1600435 JONES,TERELL LOUIS C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 10/06/2016 co 
1600448 HERNANDEZ, RAMON C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 10/13/2016 co 
1600472 RODRIGUEZ,NATHAN JOHN C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 10/26/2016 co 
1600486 KIMBERLIN,CIARA MARIE C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 11/08/2016 co 
1600372 MOHIUDDIN,MOHAMMED SAAD C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 08/23/2016 co 
1100287 SUERKEN,JEREMY ISAAC C092 POSS CS NOT IN PG 07/19/2011 co 
1100463 HUNGATE,ADAM CODY C092 POSS CS NOT IN PG 12/01/2011 co 
1300011 EVANS,DIMETRIUS RAYSHAWN C092 POSS CS PG 2-A <=20Z 01/10/2013 co 
1300322 SUAREZ,RAUL MELENDEZ JR. C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 09/03/2013 co 
1300391 HENDRICKS,DAMIAN PAUL C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 06/19/2015 co 
1400132 STRICKLAND,BRANDON DEAN C092 POSS CS PG 2-A <=20Z 03/24/2014 co 
1400346 JONES,DERRICK MARSHALL C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 01/09/2017 co 
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1400588 FLORES,ROSITA C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 11/03/2014 CO 
1500084 ARMSTEAD,DRAKUS DEMON C092 POSS CS PG 3 < 28G 02/13/2015 CO 
1500390 ELDRIDGE,MATTHEW JAMES C092 POSS CS PG 2-A <=20Z 09/13/2016 CO 
1500525 ARMSTEAD,DRAKUS DEMON C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 11/18/2015 CO 
1600113 TURNER,DANIELLE NICOLE C092 POSS CS PG 3 < 28G 03/03/2016 CO 
1600281 BENTLEY,ASHLEY RECHELL ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 06/08/2016 CO 
1300233 HONEA,STEVEN ALLEN ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 07/02/2013 CO 
1300304 KEITH,MARTY DAVID ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 08/25/2014 CO 
1400269 GILMORE,REBA MAY ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 05/01/2015 CO 
1500151 STANLEY,BILLY LOUIS ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 03/27/2015 CO 

1500278 OAKLEY,JASON CARL ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 06/04/2015 CO 
1500297 BELTRAN,ROBERTO AYALA ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 06/12/2015 CO 
1500307 TERRAZAS,VIRGILIO ADAM ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 06/23/2015 CO 

1500542 RUIS,AVEL ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 11/18/2015 CO 

1600377 TAMBUNGA,NINO CASTILLO ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 08/23/2016 CO 
1400662 GALLI,DENNIS JEFFERY Cl02 DEADLY CONDUCT 12/15/2014 CO 
1600445 LARSON, LINUS LAWRENCE Clll SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT-APPEAL JP C 10/13/2016 CO 
0500102 SMITH,DEBRA LYNN NASH Clll SPEEDING (APPEAL J.P. # 1) 02/22/2005 CO 
0500602 COOLBAUGH,ROBERT JOSEPH Clll SPEEDING -APPEALED FROM JP#2 08/18/2005 CO 
0800089 PIERSON, SABRINA LYNN Clll SPEEDING-APPEAL FROM JP#4 02/28/2008 CO 
0800090 TRAYLOR,CAL JEROME Clll SPEEDING-APPEAL FROM JP#4 02/28/2008 CO 
0800202 CELY,CESAR EDWARDO Clll SPEEDING-APPEAL FROM JP#4 06/06/2008 CO 
0800473 PHILLIPS,ROBERT JEREMY Clll SPEEDING-APPEAL FROM JP PCT.#1 11/12/2008 CO 
0900372 YANEZ,REFUGIO GOMEZ III Clll SPEEDING-APPEALFROM MUNICIPAL COURT CISCO 10/14/2009 CO 
1100436 VASQUEZ,DOROTHY OVALLE Clll SPEEDING-APPEAL JP PCT 4 11/04/2011 CO 
1400110 CORNELL, JOSHUA MICHAEL Clll SPEEDING-APPEAL JP PCT #1 03/19/2014 CO 
1400262 RAMIREZ,MARCUS ANTHONY Clll SPEEDING - APPEAL JP PCT #2 05/23/2014 CO 
1400382 WILLIAMS,DONALD RAY Clll SPEEDING-15-19 -APPEAL JP CRT PRC 2 07/23/2014 CO 
1400617 HARNAGE,MICHEAL JERMAINE Clll SPEEDING-APPEAL MUN COURT-CITY OF CISCO 11/14/2014 CO 
1500195 VEGA,ROBERT Clll SPEEDING -APPEAL JP CRT PCT 2 05/01/2015 CO 
1500361 BASSETT,DANIEL T Clll PASSING EMERGENCY VEHICLE - APPEAL CISCO MU 07/24/2015 CO 
1600420 HERNANDEZ,ROBERTO Clll SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED-APPEAL CITY OF CI 10/03/2016 CO 
1600437 HOLLY,REGGIE JAMES Clll SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT-APPEAL JP C 10/07/2016 CO 
1600453 GARCIAROIZ,MARK ANTHONY Clll SPEEDING 10% OVER POSTED LIMIT-APPEAL CITY 10/20/2016 CO 

1300197 CROWDER,KELTON DUANE Cll2 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 06/13/2013 CO 
1400120 DIEFENDORF,AMANDA CHRISTINE Cll2 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 0 3/20/2014 CO 

1400391 GROTBERG,CORY RYAN Cll2 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/0 FIN 07/29/2014 CO 
1400447 CABRAL,MARIO ALBERTO Cll2 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 08/21/2014 CO 

1400523 RODRIGUEZ,LUCIO HERNANDEZ Cl12 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 09/22/2014 CO 
1500127 ROSE,STEVEN BENARD Cll2 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/0 FIN 03/04/2015 CO 
1600152 PEEPLES,GEORGE WALLACE Cll2 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 03/15/2016 CO 

1600221 CONTRERAS,GUADALUPE JOSE Cll2 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 04/26/2016 CO 
1600288 MATHIS,DEANNE MARIE Cll2 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 06/22/2016 CO 
1600326 STRAFFORD,ROBERT SCOTT Cll2 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID - APPEAL JP C 07/21/2016 CO 
1600340 ALDRIDGE,MICHAEL JACOB LYNN Cll2 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 07/25/2016 CO 
1600369 ALDRIDGE,MICHAEL JACOB LYNN Cl12 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 08/23/2016 CO 

1600405 HATCHETT,DOUGLAS WAYNE Cll2 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 09/20/2016 CO 
0500103 SMITH,DEBRA LYNN NASH Cl21 VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR-APPEALED FROM JP# 02/22/2005 CO 
0500335 TORRES,CHRISTOPHER Cl21 UNL CARRYING WEAPON 12/22/2009 CO 
0700452 DRAWDY,STEPHEN LAWRENCE Cl21 DRIVING WITH INVALID CDL REVOKED-APPEAL FRO 09/18/2007 CO 
0800091 TRAYLOR,CAL JEROME Cl21 VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR-APPEAL FROM JP#4 02/28/2008 CO 
0800149 FUNK,BYRON EBERT Cl21 DUTY ON STRIKING FIXTURE/HWY LANDSCAPE>=$20 04/29/2008 CO 
0900463 WILLIAMS,JAMAL ANTOINE Cl21 CRIMINAL TRESPASS 12/10/2009 CO 
1100006 MILLER,MAX WELDON Cl21 FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS IN 01/06/2011 CO 
1100316 CHAPMAN,CHRISTOPHER STEVEN Cl21 OBSTRUCTION OF A HIGHWAY OR OTHER PASSAGEWA 04/25/2014 CO 
1100327 POTTER,TERESA LEE AKA MARTIN Cl21 RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT 08/05/2011 CO 
1100328 POTTER,TERESA LEE Cl21 FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS IN 08/05/2011 CO 
1300232 HONEA,STEVEN ALLEN Cl21 UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT 07/02/2013 CO 
1300306 KEITH,MARTY DAVID Cl21 UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT 08/25/2014 CO 
1300423 SALAZAR,HAVIER RAMON Cl21 FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE FALSE 11/01/2013 CO 
1400141 EARLEY,ROBERT GLENN Cl21 FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS IN 03/24/2014 CO 
1400513 I<NIGHT,JASON CLIFFORD Cl21 BURGLARY OF VEHICLE 03/17/2016 CO 
1400548 LASTER,DONTAVIOUS ALEXANDER Cl21 FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE FALSE 09/30/2014 CO 
1400655 WILSON,STEPHANIE NICOLE Cl21 SALE TO CERTAIN PERSONS 12/15/2014 CO 
1500057 BOSTON,JESSICA ELIZABETH Cl21 FRAUD DESTROY/REMOVAL/CONCEALMENT WRITING 01/29/2015 CO 
1500152 STANLEY,BILLY LOUIS Cl21 UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT 03/27/2015 CO 
1500279 OAKLEY,JASON CARL Cl21 UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT 06/04/2015 CO 
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1500309 CROOK,MARGARET DEAN 
1500526 ARMSTEAD,DRAKUS DEMON 

1500564 WALKER,PATRICK ROUSHELL JR 

1500589 GARCIA,MIGUEL MARTINEZ 
1500590 GARCIA,MIGUEL MARTINEZ 
1600080 ATKINS,THOMAS ELIJAH 

1600089 DRUMMER,JAKIER.RA 
1600151 PEEPLES,GEORGE WALLACE 
1600305 INGRAM,JORDAN MATHEW 

1600339 ALDRIDGE,MICHAEL JACOB LYNN 
1600374 SMITH,LARRY LAIN 
1600490 MATHIS,JOYCE CASEY 
1600494 WITTEN,CARL ALEXIS III 

COlO NEW CASES FILED 

CASE# DEFENDANT 

1700055 
1700056 

1700073 
1700074 
1700048 
1700053 
1700077 
1700041 
1700045 
1700046 
1700064 
1700066 
1700068 
1700070 
1700071 
1700072 
1700080 
1700083 
1700054 
1700061 
1700063 
1700065 
1700067 
1700079 
1700038 
1700039 
1700044 
1700052 
1700081 
1700069 
1700035 
1700036 
1700037 
1700040 
1700042 
1700047 
1700049 
1 700050 
1700051 
1700075 
1700076 
1700078 
1700082 

RIVERA,JESUS MIGUEL CHAVEZ 

CLARK,CODY SCOTT 
MORENO,ANDREW RAY SR 
GOLDSCHEITTER,EDWARD JULIUS 
MCCORMICK,RYAN DAVID 
BROWN,KRISTA KAY 
SAIN,I<ENT ALTON 
CASTANEDA, PEDRO MATA JR 

LICEA,HEATHER MICHELLE 
LOPEZ,MATTHEW SCOTT 
ELLISON,JESSE LELAND 
ALEXANDER, KENNETH DALE 
WALCH,CLAY PRESS 
MUNCH,HALEY ALEXANDRA 
LUNA,JESSE ALBERT 
ATCHLEY,SARAH NICOLE 
DELGADO,JESSE JAMES 
WHEAT,JUSTIN ELI 
BOTKIN,JAMES JOSEPH 
GAFFORD,WENDY ANN 
ELLISON,JESSE LELAND 
ALEXANDER, KENNETH DALE 
MORRIS,FLOYD LEE 
SIMS,JIMMY RAY JR 

PATTENAUDE,JASON LAWRENCE 
THOMAS,MICHAEL LAWRENCE 
FOX,DONALD BENJAMIN 
GEE,NATHAN TYE 
WEST,MARK WAYNE 
SMITH,JAMES WAYNE 
ESCOBAR,CAITLYN DANIELLE 
WESTMORELAND,JOE WAYNE 
PATTENAUDE,JASON LAWRENCE 
THOMAS,MICHAEL LAWRENCE 
BERNAL,OSCAR 
COX,TRAVIS DEAN 
MCCORMICK,RYAN DAVID 
MCCORMICK,RYAN DAVID 
LINEBARGER,RONNIE WAYNE 
CHAMPION,JEFFERY DON 
STEPHENS,BREE CHRISTINE 
PALERMO, VINCENT EDWARD II 
WEST,MARK WAYNE 

C020 CASES APPEALED FROM LOWER COURT 

CASE# DEFENDANT 

1700043 PEREZ,NOE 

EASTLAND COUNTY CL 

..;if. 

CAUSE DESCRIPTION FILED co 

C121 TERRORISTIC THREAT CAUSE FEAR OF IMMENENT S 06/23/2015 co 

C121 FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS IN 11/18/2015 co 

C121 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$750<$2,500 08/03/2016 co 

Cl21 IMPROPER CDL GROUP-APPEAL JP CRT PCTl 12/30/2015 co 

Cl21 NO/EXPIRED COMMERCIAL MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECT 12/30/2015 co 

C121 FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS IN 02/25/2016 co 

C121 ORGANIZED RETAIL THEFT >=$100<$750 
C121 FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE FALSE 

C121 UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT 

Cl21 EVADING ARREST DETENTION 

Cl21 CRIM TRESPASS HABIT/SHLTR/SUPRFUND/INFSTRT 

C121 HARASSMENT 

Cl21 FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE FALSE 

CAUSE DESCRIPTION 

C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAIN 
C072 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND 
C072 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND 
C072 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND 
coal THEFT PROP >=$750<$2,500 
C081 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 
C081 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 
C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 
C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 
C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 
C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 
C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 
C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 
C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 
C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 
C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 
C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 
C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 
C092 POSS CS NOT IN PG 

C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 
C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 
C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 
C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 
ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 

ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY 
ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY-FAMILY MEMBER 
ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 
ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 
C102 ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ 
Cl21 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 

C121 PURCHASE FURNISH ALCOH TO A MINOR 
C121 UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT 
C121 INTERFER W/EMERGENCY REQ FOR ASSISTANCE 
C121 RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT 
Cl21 BURGLARY OF VEHICLE 

Cl21 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<$750 
C121 UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT 
C121 RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT 
C121 BURGLARY OF VEHICLE 
C121 BURGLARY OF VEHICLE 
C121 FALSE REPORT TO POLICE OFF/SP INV/LAW ENF E 

Cl21 RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT 

CAUSE DESCRIPTION 

03/01/2016 co 
03/15/2016 co 
01/09/2017 co 
07/25/2016 co 
08/23/2016 co 
11/08/2016 co 
11/08/2016 co 

FILED co 

02/17/2017 co 
02/17/2017 co 
02/28/2017 co 
02/28/2017 co 

02/15/2017 co 
02/15/2017 co 
02/28/2017 co 
02/08/2017 co 

02/15/2017 co 
02/15/2017 co 
02/27/2017 co 

02/27/2017 co 
02/27/2017 co 
02/27/2017 co 
02/27/2017 co 
02/27/2017 co 
02/28/2017 co 
02/28/2017 co 
02/17/2017 co 
02/24/2017 co 
02/27/2017 co 
02/27/2017 co 
02/27/2017 co 

02/28/2017 co 
02/08/2017 co 

02/08/2017 co 

02/14/2017 co 
02/15/2017 co 

02/28/2017 co 
02/27/2017 co 
02/08/2017 co 
02/08/2017 co 
02/08/2017 co 
02/08/2017 co 
02/08/2017 co 
02/15/2017 co 
02/15/2017 co 
02/15/2017 co 
02/15/2017 co 
02/28/2017 co 
02/28/2017 co 
02/28/2017 co 
02/28/2017 co 

FILED co 

Clll SPEEDING-10% ABOVE POSTED SPEED LIMIT-APPEA 02/10/2017 CO 
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1700062 SHARP,UNTRELL DESHUN 

1700057 GAINES,JAMES BRANDON 

1700058 GAINES,JAMES BRANDON 

1700059 SPARKS,ROBERT LAWRENCE 

1700060 BRECEDA,JEFFERY RENE 

C030 MOTIONS TO REVOKE FILED 

CASE# DEFENDANT 

1300429 JACKSON,SUBRENA ALAINE 

1400092 JACKSON,SUBRENA ALANE 

1400093 JACKSON,SUBRENA ALANE 

1500072 ENOS,BRICE EVAN 

1400042 WHETSTONE,DAVID TOBY 

C031 CASES REACTIVATED 

CASE# DEFENDANT 

1500059 LOWTHER,MICHAEL HORTON 

1500389 ELDRIDGE,MATTHEW JAMES 

1500314 WARD,MARCUS LAMAR 

1700025 BENTLEY,ASHLEY RECHELL 

1400422 JONES,JAMES EARL JR. 

1500360 CASTRO,ROGELIO 

1600190 MUNOZ,ARMANDO MARCOS 

1600372 MOHIUDDIN,MOHAMMED SAAD 

1500390 ELDRIDGE,MATTHEW JAMES 

1600281 BENTLEY,ASHLEY RECHELL 

1600445 LARSON,LINUS LAWRENCE 

1600405 HATCHETT,DOUGLAS WAYNE 

1400572 PEREZ,DONNIE JOSEPH 

1500564 WALKER, PATRICK ROUSHELL JR 

1600089 DRUMMER,JAKIERRA 

1600374 SMITH,LARRY LAIN 

COlO CASES PLACED ON INACTIVE STATUS 

CASE# DEFENDANT 

1700077 SAIN,KENT ALTON 
1600522 VANYA, PATRICK ALAN 

1700061 GAFFORD,WENDY ANN 

1400167 IRVIN,BRIAN KEITH 

1400572 PEREZ,DONNIE JOSEPH 

1600523 VANYA,PATRICK ALAN 

APPT 

CASE# DEFENDANT 

1600370 PRITCHETT,ROBERT JOSHUA 

1600503 LEACH,CORY LEE 

1700015 THOMAS,JUSTIN RAY 

1700073 MORENO,ANDREW RAY SR 

1700053 BROWN,KRISTA KAY 
1600476 RAMIREZ,REBECCA LANE 

1700013 DELAROSA,ALEJANDRO 

1500104 RICE,JEREMY LORENZO 

1700045 LICEA,HEATHER MICHELLE 
1500486 LANG,NATHANIEL DEVON 

1700064 ELLISON,JESSE LELAND 
1700071 LUNA,JESSE ALBERT 

1700072 ATCHLEY,SARAH NICOLE 

1700063 ELLISON,JESSE LELAND 

1500035 ROSE,LUCRECIA RENE 

EASTLAND COUNTY CL 

CAUSE DESCRIPTION FILED co 

Clll SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED-APPEAL JP CRT PCT 02/24/2017 CO 

Cl21 NO VALID INSPECTION CERTIFICATE-APPEAL JP C 02/23/2017 CO 

Cl21 FAILURE TO APPEAR-APPEAL JP CRT PCT 4 02/23/2017 CO 

Cl21 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID/SUSPENDED-APP 02/23/2017 CO 

Cl21 POSSESSION OR DELIVERY OF DRUG PARA-APPEAL 02/23/2017 CO 

CAUSE DESCRIPTION 

C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >=0.15 
C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

Cll2 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 

Cl21 OBSTRUCT HIGHWAY PASSAGEWAY 

Cl21 HARBORING RUNAWAY CHILD 

CAUSE DESCRIPTION 

FILED co 

02/01/2017 co 

02/01/2017 co 

02/01/2017 co 

02/03/2017 co 

02/08/2017 co 

FILED co 

C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAIN 01/31/2017 CO 

C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

C072 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND 

C081 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 
C082 THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK 

C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 
C092 POSS CS PG 2-A <=20Z 

ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 

Clll SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT-APPEAL JP C 

Cll2 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 

Cl21 SALE TO MINORS - ALCOHOL 

Cl21 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$750<$2,500 
Cl21 ORGANIZED RETAIL THEFT >=$100<$750 

Cl21 CRIM TRESPASS HABIT/SHLTR/SUPRFUND/INFSTRT 

CAUSE DESCRIPTION 

C081 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 
C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C092 POSS CS NOT IN PG 

Cll2 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 
Cl21 SALE TO MINORS - ALCOHOL 

Cl21 VIOL OF OCCUPATIONAL DRIVERS LICENSE 

CAUSE DESCRIPTION 

C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >=0.15 

C072 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND 
C081 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 
C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 
C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 

ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 

09/13/2016 co 

05/11/2016 co 

01/25/2017 co 

08/07/2014 co 

12/08/2016 co 

04/07/2016 co 

08/23/2016 co 

09/13/2016 co 

06/08/2016 co 

10/13/2016 co 

09/20/2016 co 

01/04/2017 co 

08/03/2016 co 

03/01/2016 co 

08/23/2016 co 

FILED co 

02/28/2017 co 

12/15/2016 co 

02/24/2017 co 

04/17/2014 co 

01/04/2017 co 

12/15/2016 co 

FILED co 

AP 

AP 
AP 

AP 
AP 
AP 

AP 

AP 
AP 
AP 
AP 

AP 

AP 

AP 

AP 



CAS176 OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION DETAIL REPORT 

02/01/2017 THRU 02/28/2017 EASTLAND COUNTY CL 

APPT 

CASE# DEFENDANT 

1700039 THOMAS,MICHAEL LAWRENCE 

1700052 GEE,NATHAN TYE 

1600341 STAMPER, DONALD LLOYD 

150005 3 NABOURS,COLE JORDAN 

1700014 DELAROSA, ALEJANDRO 

1700040 THOMAS,MICHAEL LAWRENCE 

1700047 COX, TRAVIS DEAN 

1700051 LINEBARGER,RONNIE WAYNE 

1700078 PALERMO,VINCENT EDWARD II 

CAUSE DESCRIPTION 

ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY 

ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 

Cll2 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/0 FIN 

Cl21 DISREGARD STOP SIGN-APPEAL CITY OF CISCO MU 

Cl21 FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE FALSE 

Cl21 INTERFER W/EMERGENCY REQ FOR ASSISTANCE 

Cl21 BURGLARY OF VEHICLE 

Cl21 RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT 

Cl21 FALSE REPORT TO POLICE OFF/SP INV/LAW ENF E 

COll CONVICTIONS GUILTY OR NOLO CONTEN 

CASE# DEFENDANT 

1600514 STENNETT, KEVIN WAYNE 

1600228 HOHNEKE,SHELBY NICOLE 

1400686 ARCHER,JAMES MICHAEL 

1500358 BLISS,JIMMEY RAY 

1600346 BtJTLER,ZACHARY LOUIS 

1600331 HARPER,TIMOTHY FRANKLIN 

1600518 EISENBACH,NEIL WADE 

1700006 STRICKLAND,ALLEN RAY 

1600433 BEETS,JAMES DONALD 

1700004 STRICKLAND,ALLEN RAY 

1600011 THAPA,NIRAJ 

1600434 BEETS,JAMES DONALD 

1700010 HOOD,ASHLEY NICOLE 

1500449 RAY,DUANE LEE II 
1600179 RAKES,JOHN THOMAS 

1700026 BREWER,JOHNATHON R 

1600445 LARSON,LINUS LAWRENCE 

1700005 STRICKLA.ND,ALLEN RAY 

1600432 MCLENDON,MATTHEW BRENT 

1500081 WILCOXON, KENNETH BRYAN 

C021 PLACED ON DEFERRED ADJUDICATION 

CASE# DEFENDANT 

1600118 GARDNER,CHRISTOPHER ANTHONY 

1600421 FIATTOR,EVANS 

1600423 MAGALLANEZ,MANUEL ABRAHAM 

1600234 COLLINS,BOBBIE JEAN 

C041 DISMISSALS 

CASE# DEFENDANT 

1700025 BENTLEY,ASHLEY RECHELL 
1500587 MCDONALD,SIERRA RAE 

1700027 OWENS,KYLE MCCORMICK 
1600014 BLACKWOOD,MEGAN MICHELLE 
1600416 HENNINGTON,TANNER NATHANUAL 
1400339 WRIGHT,DANA DENISE 
1600281 BENTLEY,ASHLEY RECHELL 
1400670 KELLAR,ALEXIS NICOLE 
1500373 LONG,ROSEMARY ESTA 
1600010 THAPA,NIRAJ 

Cl05 SENTENCING - LOCAL JAIL 

CASE# DEFENDANT 

1600228 HOHNEKE,SHELBY NICOLE 
1400686 ARCHER,JAMES MICHAEL 
1500358 BLISS,JIMMEY RAY 
1600346 BUTLER, ZACHARY LOUIS 

CAUSE DESCRIPTION 

C07l DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

C09l POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 

C092 POSS DEL DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 

C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 

C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 

C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 

ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 

Clll SPEEDING 25-29 - APPEAL JP CRT PCT l 

Clll SPEEDING 10\ ABOVE POSTED LIMIT-APPEAL JP C 
Cl21 EVADING ARREST DETENTION 

Cl21 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 

Cl2l BURGLARY OF VEHICLE 

CAUSE DESCRIPTION 

C091 

Clll 

Clll 

Cl21 

POSS MARIJ <20Z 

SPEEDING 10\ ABOVE POSTED LIMIT-APPEAL CITY 

SPEEDING 10\ ABOVE POSTED LIMIT-APPEAL CITY 

CRIMINAL TRESPASS 

CAUSE DESCRIPTION 

C081 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 
C082 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 
C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 
C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 
C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 
C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 
ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 
Cl02 ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ 
Cl02 ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ 
Cl21 FALSE DRUG TEST MAN/DEL SUBST/DEVICE 

CAUSE DESCRIPTION 

C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 
C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 
C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 
C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

FILED 

FILED 

co 

AP 

AP 

AP 

AP 

AP 

AP 

AP 

AP 

AP 

co 

12/05/2016 co 

04/29/2016 co 

12/22/2014 co 

07/23/2015 co 

08/08/2016 co 

07/22/2016 co 

12/06/2016 co 

01/17/2017 co 

10/06/2016 co 

01/17/2017 co 

01/11/2016 co 

10/06/2016 co 

01/17/2017 co 

09/23/2015 co 

03/31/2016 co 

01/26/2017 co 

10/13/2016 co 

01/17/2017 co 

10/06/2016 co 

02/04/2015 co 

FILED co 

03/03/2016 co 

10/03/2016 co 

10/03/2016 co 

05/10/2016 co 

FILED co 

01/25/2017 co 

12/22/2015 co 

01/30/2017 co 

01/11/2016 co 

09/29/2016 co 

07/08/2014 co 

06/08/2016 co 

12/15/2014 co 

07/ 30/2015 co 

01/11/2016 co 

FILED CO 

04/29/2016 co 

12/22/2014 co 

07/23/2015 co 

08/08/2016 co 



CAS176 OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION DETAIL REPORT 

02/01/2017 THRO 02/28/2017 

C105 SENTENCING - LOCAL JAIL 

CASE# DEFENDANT 

1600331 HARPER,TIMOTHY FRANKLIN 

1600518 EISENBACH,NEIL WADE 

1700006 STRICKLAND,ALLEN RAY 

1600433 BEETS,JAMES DONALD 

1700004 STRICKLAND,ALLEN RAY 

1600434 BEETS,JAMES DONALD 

1700010 HOOD,ASHLEY NICOLE 

1500449 RAY,DUANE LEE II 

1700005 STRICKLAND,ALLEN RAY 

1600432 MCLENDON,MATI'HEW BRENT 

1500081 WILCOXON,KENNETH BRYAN 

C106 SENTENCING - PROBATION/COMM 

CASE# DEFENDANT 

1600514 STENNETT, KEVIN WAYNE 

1600011 THAPA,NIRAJ 

Cl08 SENTENCING - FINE ONLY 

CASE# DEFENDANT 

1600179 RAKES,JOHN THOMAS 
1700026 BREWER,JOHNATHON R 

1600445 LARSON,LINUS LAWRENCE 

C201 CASES IN WHICH JURY SELECTED 

CASE# DEFENDANT 

1600179 RAKES,JOHN THOMAS 
1500081 WILCOXON, KENNETH BRYAN 

RETN ATTORNEY RETAINED AS COUNSEL 

CASE# DEFENDANT 

SUPV 

1300429 JACKSON,SUBRENA ALAINE 

1 400092 JACKSON,SUBRENA ALANE 
1700038 PATTENAUDE,JASON LAWRENCE 

1700081 WEST,MARK WAYNE 

1700043 PEREZ,NOE 
1700062 SHARP,UNTRELL DESHUN 

1400093 JACKSON,SUBRENA ALANE 
1400042 WHETSTONE,DAVID TOBY 

1700037 PATTENAUDE,JASON LAWRENCE 

1700050 MCCORMICK,RYAN DAVID 

1700057 GAINES,JAMES BRANDON 
1700059 SPARKS,ROBERT LAWRENCE 

1700060 BRECEDA,JEFFERY RENE 
1700082 WEST,MARK WAYNE 

POlO NEW CASES FILED 

CASE# DEFENDANT 

PR11917 RONALD BOY VAUGHN 
PRJ.1918 JESSIE C BARKER 

PRJ.1920 MARILYN COLINDA MCBRIDE 
PRJ.1921 FRANKIE MCCRIGHT 
PRJ.1922 MORRIS D WHITE 

PR11923 LUTHER ROSS WILSON 
PRJ.1924 HOLLIS J PIPPEN 
PR11919 SANDRA K MOORE 

POOl INVENTORIES FILED 

CASE# DEFENDANT 

EASTLAND COUNTY CL 

CAUSE DESCRIPTION 

C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C091 POSS MARIJ <20Z 

C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 

C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 

C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 

C092 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 

Cl21 EVADING ARREST DETENTION 

Cl21 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 

Cl21 BURGLARY OF VEHICLE 

CAUSE DESCRIPTION 

C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

C092 POSS DEL DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 

CAUSE DESCRIPTION 

FILED co 

07/22/2016 co 

12/06/2016 co 

01/17/2017 co 

10/06/2016 co 

01/17/2017 co 

10/06/2016 co 

01/17/2017 co 

09/23/2015 co 

01/17/2017 co 

10/06/2016 co 

02/04/2015 co 

FILED co 

12/05/2016 co 

01/11/2016 co 

FILED co 

ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 03/31/2016 CO 

Clll SPEEDING 25-29 - APPEAL JP CRT PCT 1 01/26/2017 CO 

Clll SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT-APPEAL JP C 10/13/2016 CO 

CAUSE DESCRIPTION 

ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 

Cl21 BURGLARY OF VEHICLE 

CAUSE DESCRIPTION 

C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >=0.15 

con DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 

FILED 

FILED 

02/01/2017 

02/01/2017 

02/08/2017 
ClOl ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC 02/28/2017 
Clll SPEEDING-10% ABOVE POSTED SPEED LIMIT-APPEA 02/10/2017 
Clll SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED-APPEAL JP CRT PCT 02/24/2017 

Cll2 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 02/01/2017 
Cl21 HAR.BORING RUNAWAY CHILD 02/08/2017 
Cl21 UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT 02/08/2017 
Cl21 UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT 02/15/2017 
Cl21 NO VALID INSPECTION CERTIFICATE-APPEAL JP C 02/23/2017 
Cl21 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID/SUSPENDED-APP 02/23/2017 
Cl21 POSSESSION OR DELIVERY OF DRUG PARA-APPEAL 02/23/2017 
Cl21 RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT 02/28/2017 

CAUSE DESCRIPTION FILED 

P013 PROBATE CASE (MUNI/TITLE) 02/01/2017 
P013 PROBATE CASE (MUNI/TITLE) 02/01/2017 
P013 PROBATE CASE 02/15/2017 
P013 PROBATE CASE 02/23/2017 
P013 PROBATE CASE 02/23/2017 
P013 PROBATE CASE 02/23/2017 
P013 PROBATE CASE 02/28/2017 
P022 PROBATE CASE (INCAP) 02/15/2017 

CAUSE DESCRIPTION FILED 

co 

C2 

C2 

co 

co 

co 

co 

co 

co 

co 

co 

co 

co 

co 

co 

co 

co 

co 

co 

PO 
PO 

PO 
PO 
PO 

PO 

PO 
PO 

co 



CAS176 OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION DETAIL REPORT 

02/01/2017 THRU 02/28/2017 

POOl INVENTORIES FILED 

CASE# DEFENDANT CAUSE DESCRIPTION 

PR11903 ROBERT BRUCE SPEEGLE PROBATE CASE 

P002 GUARDIANSHIP OF PERSON REPORTS FILE 

CASE# DEFENDANT 

PR11699 TERESA OVERBY 

PR11567 JANE CARY 

P022 GUARDIANSHIPS - ACTIVE 

CASE# DEFENDANT 

PR11381 SHELLY DENISE BURNS 

PR11526 HOWARD RICH RICE 

PR11574 DOMINIC ELIZALDA 

PR11723 MAKENZIE HOPE KILEY 

PR11724 AUSTIN DEEN OCONNELL 

PR11822 AARON FISHER CARVAJAL 

PR11838 JAYMEZON D CAMPBELL 

PR11873 ANGELINA ECHAVARRIA 

PR11264 CARL W BRITE 

PR11396 VIETTA MARIE CHESNUT 

PR11457 ANNA L WATSON 

PR11462 JAMES D ROBERTS 

PR11471 JASON SCOTT JONES 

PR1147l VIRGINIA MCBRIDE 

PR11479 DORIS DAY 

PR11521 PRECILIANO PARAMO 

PR11532 DANIEL LEE CALTON 

PR11566 JOANNA S CONLEY 

PR11567 JANE CARY 

PR11578 JOYCELYN DIANE WILSON 

PR11591 SELENA STEVENS 

PR11593 CHARLES J PIERCE 

PR11608 MATTHEW B YOUNG 

PR11612 TRACEY L WILSON 

PR11614 MAXWELL L POOLE SR 

PR11618 MITCHEL ALAN RIFFLE 

PR11625 GERALD BURLEIGH III 

PR11640 DOLORAS STOVER 

PR11641 DONALD R STOVER 

PR11653 RONALD MORROW 

PR11658 TERRI MAE STREALY 

PR11683 BOBBY KINCHLOE 

PR11699 TERESA OVERBY 

PR11702 LILIA PITTMAN 

PR11717 WAKAKO LAVENDER 

PR11734 LAKOTA REANN BUTLER 

PR11744 BETTIE E GRAY 

PR11787 FELIX MICHAEL ATWOOD 

PR11793 MICHAEL THOMAS LEE LUCA.SEY 

PR11800 KRISTI LEE LITTLE 

PR11878 TERESA BETH PRESLAR 

PR11882 NICHOLAS SCOTT ALLEN 

PR11894 KRISTEN ANNETTE WEST 

PR11907 RYAN RAY GWINN 

CAUSE DESCRIPTION 

PROBATE CASE(INCAP) 

GUARDIANSHIP (INCAP) 

CAUSE DESCRIPTION 

P021 GUARDIANSHIPS-MINOR 

P021 PROBATE CASE 

P021 PROBATE CASE(MINOR) (GUARD) 

P021 PROBATE CASE(MINOR) 

P021 PROBATE CASE(MINOR) 

P021 PROBATE CASE (INCAP) 

P021 PROBATE CASE(INCAP) MINOR 

P021 PROBATE CASE (MINOR) 

P022 GUARDIANSHIP 

P022 GUARDIANSHIP 

P022 PROBATE CASE (GUARDIAN INCAP) 

P022 GUARDIANSHIP 

P022 PROBATE CASE (DISABLED) 

P022 PROBATE CASE ( INCAP) 

P022 GUARDIANSHIP (GUARD) 

P022 GUARDIANSHIP (INCAP) 

P022 PROBATE CASE (INCAP) 

P022 PROBATE CASE 

P022 GUARDIANSHIP (INCAP) 

P022 PROBATE CASE (INCAP) 

P022 PROBATE CASE(INCAP) 

P022 PROBATE CASE (INCAP) 

P022 PROBATE CASE(GUARDIANSHIP) 

P022 PROBATE CASE (INCAP) 

P022 PROBATE CASE(GUARD) 

P022 PROBATE CASE (INCAP) 

P022 PROBATE CASE(INCAP) 

P022 PROBATE CASE(INCAP) 

P022 PROBATE CASE(INCAP) 

P022 PROBATE CASE(INCAP) 

P022 PROBATE CASE(INCAP) 

P022 PROBATE CASE (INCAP) 

P022 PROBATE CASE(INCAP) 

P022 PROBATE CASE (INCAP) 

P022 PROBATE CASE(INCAP) 

P022 PROBATE CASE 

P022 PROBATE CASE(INCAP) 

P022 PROBATE CASE(INCAP) 

P022 PROBATE CASE{INCAP) 

P022 PROBATE CASE(INCAP) 

P022 PROBATE CASE {INCAP) 

P022 PROBATE CASE(GUARD) 

P022 PROBATE CASE(GUARD) 

P022 PROBATE CASE(GUARD) 

P201 GUARDIANSHIP/PROBATE HEARINGS HELD 

CASE# DEFENDANT 

PR11913 ROBERT BURTON !CAMON 

PR11906 JACK ARLEN ALLEN 

PR11845 MARY EDNA CLIFTON (DEC) 

PR11915 RAYMOND HOUNSHELL 

PR10448 LINDSEY MICHELLE CARLTON 

CAUSE DESCRIPTION 

PROBATE CASE 

PROBATE CASE 

PROBATE CASE 

PROBATE CASE(MUN OF TITLE) 

GUARDIANSHIP 

EASTLAND COUNTY CL 

FILED 

02/21/2017 

FILED 

02/03/2017 

02/10/2017 

FILED 

FILED 

co 

co 

co 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

PO 

co 

02/03/2017 P2 

02/06/2017 P2 

02/08/2017 P2 

02/08/2017 P2 

02/10/2017 P2 



CAS176 OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION DETAIL REPORT 

02/01/2017 THRU 02/28/2017 

P201 GUARDIANSHIP/PROBATE HEARINGS HELD 

CASE# DEFENDANT 

PR11699 TERESA OVERBY 

PR10417 TROY LAMB (DEC) 

PR11567 JANE CARY 

PR11903 ROBERT BRUCE SPEEGLE 

PR11827 ALLEN RAY CORGILL 

PR11904 DAVID ALLEN CORGILL 

CAUSE DESCRIPTION 

PROBATE CASE(INCAP) 

PROBATE 

GUARDIANSHIP (INCAP) 

PROBATE CASE 

PROBATE CASE 

PROBATE CASE 

EASTLAND COUNTY CL 

FILED co 

02/14/2017 P2 

02/16/2017 P2 

02/22/2017 P2 

02/22/2017 P2 

02/27/2017 P2 

02/27/2017 P2 



CASlll 
02/01/2017 Tl!RU 02/28/2017 

JtlDGE/MASTER/REFllREE NAME/NUMBER OF COURT CASI! NUMBER AND 

APPROVING FEE STYLE OP CASE 

REX FIELDS PRll878 ( PROB) 

COUNTY COURT JONATIUIN CURTIS 
ITMO 

REX FIELDS 1500035 ( CRIM) 

COUNTY COURT 
vs. 

REX FIELDS 1500053 ( CRIM) 
COUNTY COURT 

vs. 

REX FIELDS 1500059 ( CRD!) 
COUNTY COURT 

vs. 

LOWTHER MICHAEL HORTON 

REX FIELDS 1500104 ( CRIM) 

COUNTY COURT 
vs. 

RICE Jl!Rl!MY LORENZO 

REX FIELDS 1500104 ( CRD!) 
COUNTY COURT 

vs. 

RICE JEREMY LORENZO 

REX FIELDS 1500455 (CRIM) 

COUNTY COURT 
vs. 

REX FIELDS 1500486 ( CRIM) 

COUNTY COURT 
vs. 

REX FIELDS 1600341 ( CRIM) 

COUNTY COURT 
vs. 

REX FIELDS 1600370 ( CRIM) 

COUNTY COURT 
vs. 

REX FIELDS 1600476 ( CRIM) 

COUNTY COURT 

OFFICIAL MONTHLY APPOINTMENTS AND FEES REPORT 
EASTLANil COUNTY CLERK All Appointments Selected - Not Intended 

PERSON APPOINTED POSITION TO 

DATE APPOINTED NHICll APPOINTED 

AD LITEM 

CllANEY,PAM 
06/20/2016 

15678670 ATTORNEY 
PEAX,GARY 
02/03/2017 

15678670 ATTORNEY 
PEA!tt�Y 
02/03/2017 

12272300 ATTORNEY 
LEWALLEN,PAUL W. 

02/08/2017 

03980955 ATTORNEY 
CASTANON, CHRISTOPHER L. 

02/09/2017 

24059717 ATTORNEY 
ELLIOTT, DERRICK 
02/09/2017 

24006983 ATTORNEY 

CHANEY,PAMELA J 

OU28/2017 

24054458 ATTORNEY 

ODOM, DIETRICH 

02/23/2017 

24006983 ATTORNEY 
CHANEY, PAMELA J 

02/03/2017 

24054458 ATTORNEY 

ODOM,DIETRICR 
02/07/2017 

18526450 ATTORNEY 

SMIDDY,MIIO! A. 

APPOINTEE IS: 
A p P I P 

T I p I G I F 

x I 
I 
I 

x I 

I 

I 

XI 

I 

I 

x I 
I 

I 

I 

x I 

I 

I 

I 
x I 

I 

1 

I 
x I 

I 

I 

x I 

I 

I 

x 1 
I 

I 

x 

x I 
I 

DATE OP 
APPROVAL 
OP FEE 

02/01/2017 

NO FEES 

NO FEES 

NO FEES 

NO FEES 

NO FEES 

NO FEES 

NO FEES 

NO FEES 

NO FEES 

NO FEES 

PAGE 1 
for :Reporting RUN ON: 03/13/2017 

SOUR.Cl! OF FEES AMOUNl' 

OF FEES 
APPROVED 

w.MED PERSON 1122 .35 

na .oo 

na .00 

na .00 

na .00 

na .oo 

na .oo 

na .00 

na .00 

na .oo 

na .oo 
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CASlll 

02/01/2017 Tl!RU 02/28/2017 

JUDGE/MASTER/REP'Elll!:ll NAME/NllMBER OF COURT CASE NllMBER AND 

APPROVING FEE STYLE OF CASE 

REX FIELDS 1600503 ( CRIM) 

COUNTY COURT 

vs. 

REX FIELDS 1700013 ( CRIM) 

COUNTY COURT 

vs. 

REX FIELDS 1700014 ( CIUM) 

COUNTY COURT 

vs. 

REX FIELDS 1700015 ( CRIM) 

COUNTY COURT 

vs. 

REX FIELDS 1700039 ( CRIM) 

COUNTY COURT 

vs. 

REX FIELDS 1700040 ( CRIM) 

COUNTY COURT 

vs. 

REX FIELDS 1700045 ( CRIM) 

COUNTY COURT 

vs. 

LICEA HEATHER MICHELLE 

REX FIELDS 1700047 (CRIM) 

COUNTY COURT 

VS. 

COX TRAVIS DEAN 

REX FIELDS 1700051 ( CRIM) 

COUNTY COURT 

vs. 

LINEBARGER RONNJ:E WAYNE 

REX FIELDS 1700052 ( CRIM) 

COUNTY COURT 

VS. 

GEE NATHAN TYE 

REX FIELDS 1700053 ( CRIM) 

COUNTY COURT 

OFFICIAL MONTHLY APPOJ:NTMENTS AND FEES REPORT 

EASTLAND COtlNTY CLERK A11 Appointments Selected - Not Intended 

PERSON APPOINTED POSITION TO APPOINTEE IS, DATE OF 

DATE APPOINTED lillICll APPOINTED A p p F APPROVAL 

24059717 

ELLIOTT,Dl!RIUCK A. 

02/07/2017 

12272300 

LEWALLl!N,PAUL W. 

02/07 /2017 

12272300 

LEWALLl!N,PAUL W. 

02/07 /2017 

15678670 

PEAK, GARY 

02/07 /2017 

03980955 

CASTANON, CHRISTOPHER L. 

02/09/2017 

03980955 

CASTANON,CHRISTOPHER L. 

02/09/2017 

.24006983 

C!IANllY,PAMELA J 

02/15/2017 

24066884 

CORTRIGHT, ELIZABET!! ANNE 

02/15/2017 

18526450 

SMIDDY,M!:K:E A. 

02/16/2017 

12272300 

Ll!llALLEN,PAUL W. 

02/15/2017 

12272300 

LEWALLEN, PAUL W. 

T I p I G I F 

ATTORNEY x I 

I 

I 

ATTORNEY x I 

I 

I 

ATTORNEY x I 

I 

I 

ATTORNEY x ! 

I 

I 

ATTORNEY x I 

I 

I 

ATTORNEY x I 

I 

I 

ATTORNEY x I 

I 

I 

I 
ATTORNEY x I 

I 

I 

I 
ATTORNEY x I 

I 

I 

I 
ATTORNEY x I 

I 

I 

I 
ATTORNEY x I 

I 

OF FEE 

NO FEES 

NO FEES 

NO FEES 

NO FEES 

NO FEES 

NO FEES 

NO FEES 

NO FEES 

NO FEES 

NO FEES 

NO FEES 

PAGE 2 

for Reporting RUN ON, 03/13/2017 

SOURCE OF FEES AMOUNT 

OF FEES 

APPROVED 

na .oo 

no. .oo 

na. .00 

na .00 

na. .00 

na. .oo 

na .00 

na . 00 

na .oo 

na .oo 

na .00 





CAS11l OFFICIAL MONTHLY APPOINTMENTS AND FEES REPORT PAGE 3 
02/01/2017 THRU 02/28/2017 EASTLAND COUNTY CLERK All Appointments Selected Not Intended for Reporting RUN ON, 03/13/2017 

JUDGE/"'11.STER/Rl!FEREE NAME/NUMBER OF COURT CASE NUMBER AND PERSON APPOINTED POSITION TO APPOINTEE IS: DATB OF SOURCE OF FEES AMOUNT 

APPROVING FEE STYLE OF CASE DATE APPOINTED WHICH APPODITED Al p p I F APPROVAL OF FEES 
T I p I G I F OF FEE APPROVED 

REX FIELDS 1700063 ( CRIM) 12272300 ATTORNEY XI NO FEES na . 00 
COUNTY COURT Ll!llALLEN, PAUL W. I 

vs. 02/27/2017 I 
ELLISON JESSE LELAND 

I 
REX FIELDS 1700064 ( CRIM) 12272300 ATTORNEY x I NO FEES na .00 

COUNTY COURT LEWALLEN, PAUL W. I 
vs. 02/27/2017 I 

ELLISON JESSE LELAND 

I 
REX FIELDS 1700071 {CRIM) 03980955 ATTORNEY x I NO FEES na .00 

COUNTY COURT CASTANON,Cl!RISTOPHER L. I 
vs. 02/27/2017 I 

LUNA JESSE ALBERT 

I 
REX FIELDS 1700072 { CRIM) 24066884 ATTORNEY XI NO FEES na .00 

COUNTY COURT CORTRIGHT, ELIZABETH ANNE I 
vs. 02/27/2017 I 

REX FIELDS 1700073 ( CRIM) 24054458 ATTORNEY XI NO FEl!S na .00 

COUNTY COURT ODOM, DIETRICH I 
vs. 02/28/2017 I 

REX FIELDS 1700078 (CRIM) 24066884 ATTORNEY x I NO FEES na .00 

COUNTY COURT CORTRIGHT, ELIZABETH ANNE I 
vs. 02/28/2017 I 

PALERMO vmCE:NT EDWARD II 




